附件：
2021年弋江区编外聘用工作人员招聘拟进入体检人员名单
	序号
	报考岗位
	准考证号码
	总成绩

	1
	勤务A类辅警
	2101010104
	77.18

	2
	
	2101010207
	75.16

	3
	
	2101010107
	74.6

	4
	
	2101010301
	74.4

	5
	
	2101010203
	72.62

	6
	
	2101010217
	72.42

	7
	
	2101010225
	71.3

	8
	
	2101010216
	71

	9
	
	2101010103
	70.12

	10
	
	2101010210
	70.04

	11
	
	2101010118
	69.76

	12
	
	2101010224
	69.72

	序号
	报考岗位
	准考证号码
	总成绩

	1
	勤务B类辅警
	2101020311
	76.8

	2
	
	2101020321
	76.7

	3
	
	2101020307
	76.62

	4
	
	2101020424
	75.1

	5
	
	2101020417
	74.72

	6
	
	2101020309
	74.48

	7
	
	2101020313
	73.88

	8
	
	2101020305
	73.32

	9
	
	2101020324
	72.7

	10
	
	2101020322
	72.18

	11
	
	2101020430
	71.7

	12
	
	2101020310
	70.84

	序号
	报考岗位
	准考证号码
	总成绩

	1
	技术类辅警
	2101030511
	78.74

	2
	
	2101030512
	77.98

	3
	
	2101030506
	77.12

	4
	
	2101030529
	75.96

	5
	
	2101030519
	75.64

	6
	
	2101030504
	74.98

	序号
	报考岗位
	准考证号码
	总成绩

	1
	城管协管员
（一）
	2102010607
	78.65

	序号
	报考岗位
	准考证号码
	总成绩

	1
	城管协管员
（二）
	2102020611
	75.65

	序号
	报考岗位
	准考证号码
	总成绩

	1
	城管协管员
（三）
	2102030804
	78.7

	2
	
	2102030825
	78.35

	3
	
	2102030826
	77.5

	4
	
	2102030817
	76.85



